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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

P1.29 /MODULED /CORNER L/R

1.29

X-GOB/CCT

True Black SMD1010

496

496

58

384x384

1000

160/160

3840

indoor

Front /Rear

140

9.5

biuro@sqm.eu

SQM Multimedia Solutions presents moduLED corner - an innovative LED screen with a pixel pitch of 1.29 mm, which stands out for its exceptional image
quality and mounting flexibility. The screen's design allows the creation of 90-degree corner structures, but thanks to dedicated locks it can also be used as

asimple cabinet in standard applications.

The moduLED corner is compatible with 55 and 62 mm thick frame systems, allowing easy integration into a variety of trade show and exhibition
structures. The use of SMD1010 technology provides a wide viewing angle and smooth tonal transitions, making the screen ideal for indoor spaces.

The 384x384 pixel resolution and HDR support guarantee exceptional image sharpness and realism, even at close range. Combined with the compact size
of the moduLED corner, it offers impressive visualization quality in any configuration.

An advanced cooling system and efficient power management ensure reliable operation even during long-term use. An easy service access feature from
the front minimizes maintenance time, making the screen more economical to operate.

ModuLED corner is an innovative solution for multimedia professionals that combines aesthetics, functionality and reliability. Choose ModuLED corner at
SQM Rental House and discover new possibilities for building impressive LED screens!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/indoor/2284-p129-moduled-corner-Ir.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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