



P1.29 / MODULED / CORNER L/R

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)	1.29
Technology	X-GOB / CCT
Technology	True Black SMD1010
Cabinet width (mm)	496
Cabinet height (mm)	496
Cabinet depth (mm)	58
Resolution (px×px)	384x384
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	1000
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	160/160
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840
Working Environment	indoor
Maintenance	Front / Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	140
Net weight (kg)	9.5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Solutions presents moduLED corner - an innovative LED screen with a pixel pitch of 1.29 mm, which stands out for its exceptional image quality and mounting flexibility. The screen's design allows the creation of 90-degree corner structures, but thanks to dedicated locks it can also be used as a simple cabinet in standard applications.

The moduLED corner is compatible with 55 and 62 mm thick frame systems, allowing easy integration into a variety of trade show and exhibition structures. The use of SMD1010 technology provides a wide viewing angle and smooth tonal transitions, making the screen ideal for indoor spaces.

The 384x384 pixel resolution and HDR support guarantee exceptional image sharpness and realism, even at close range. Combined with the compact size of the moduLED corner, it offers impressive visualization quality in any configuration.

An advanced cooling system and efficient power management ensure reliable operation even during long-term use. An easy service access feature from the front minimizes maintenance time, making the screen more economical to operate.

ModuLED corner is an innovative solution for multimedia professionals that combines aesthetics, functionality and reliability. Choose ModuLED corner at SQM Rental House and discover new possibilities for building impressive LED screens!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/2284-p129-moduled-corner-lr.html>